
 
 
 
 

 
Hope for North Brevard 

December 2 - December 24, 2016 
 

Organization Service Form 
 

Organization Name: _________________________________________________________________ 

Contact Person:  ____________________________________________________________________ 

Telephone: _______________________________ Email: ___________________________________ 

Address: ___________________________________________________________________________ 

City: _____________________________________ State: __________  Zip: ____________________ 

  

Your church or organization can have fun serving the community, get visibility, and help a great cause. 

As a thank you for your service, Hope for North Brevard offers your organization a free vendor booth 

the night you serve as well as recognition in the Lights of Hope event guidebook.                                          

Sign your organization to “Adopt a Day” of Lights of Hope: 

 

Circle date: 

Friday Dec 2   Saturday Dec 3   Sunday Dec 4 

Friday Dec 9   Saturday Dec 10  Sunday Dec 11 

Friday Dec 16   Saturday Dec 17  Sunday Dec 18 

Tuesday, Dec. 20  Wednesday Dec 21  Thursday Dec 22  

 Friday Dec 23   Saturday Dec 24  Saturday Dec 31 
 

Check all that your church/organization can provide that night: 
 

_____Commit to having roughly 15-20 volunteers at event from 6:00-9:45pm for the date circled above. 
_____Commit to providing band or form of entertainment for the date circled above. 

_____Commit to providing the kids’ holiday craft and supplies for the date circled above. 

_____Commit to having roughly 2 volunteers at the prayer tent for the date circled above. 
 

 Additional Ways to commit to helping Lights of Hope: 

_____Commit to having roughly 5-10 volunteers come to one of the SET UP days prior to the event. 

_____Commit to having roughly 5-10 volunteers come to one of the TEAR DOWN days post event. 

_____Include Lights of Hope info in church or organization’s meetings/bulletin/newspaper/eblasts  

_____Become a sponsor of Lights of Hope. 

_____Commit to pray for Hope for North Brevard and Lights of Hope.  
 

We, the LIGHTS OF HOPE Committee, sincerely thank you for considering sharing your time and talents! 
For more information, please contact Trey Gordon, Hope for North Brevard, Executive Director 

(321- 863-6357 or tgordon@hopenb.org) or Chrissy Gordon, Director of Marketing & Special Events 

(321-863-6359 or cgordon@hopenb.org). 

mailto:tgordon@hopenb.org

